ID#
58
36
57
56
78
37
38

Gymnast's Name
Aydan Brown
Spencer Scott
Adrian Shields
Daniel Brownell
Cameron Davis

Noah Lacour - Thistle

Issac Wade

Level 1 (12+)
SESSION 2 FRIDAY LEVEL 1 12+ & ALL LEVEL 2.xlsm

Club

Nova Scotia
NL

Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia

PEI

LEVEL 1 OVER 12

2015 Atlantic Championships

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

2:LEVEL 112+ & LEVEL 2 U10 & U12

D
5.0
5.0
5.3
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Floor
Sol

Score
13.034
13.834
13.334
13.267
12.967
12.734
12.400

N o alw(N F b

D
145
145
145
145
145
145
145

Pom

. H.

Arcons

A

Score
13.700
13.134
13.200
14.034
11.834
11.834

7.367

Rk D
2 15.0
4 15.0
3 15.0
1 15.0
5-T | 15.0
5-T | 15.0
7 15.0

Rings

Anneaux

50

Score
13.834
13.300
14.034
13.200
13.300
12.634
12.167
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15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

Vault
Saut

T

Score
13.234
13.300
13.534
13.467
13.734
13.634
12.934

NN RO OO

D
5.3
5.6
5.3
5.0
53
5.0
5.0

Par. Bars

Barres p

T

Score Rk
13.800 1-T
13.800 1-T
13534 3
13.067 5
13500 4
10.834 7
11.700 6

15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

Hor. Bar
Barre f

Score Rk
14.400
14.167
13.667
14.200
13.900
13.567
11.534

N o hINOW

All Around
Total
AA
D Score Rk
69.8 82.002 1
70.1 81535 2
70.1 81.303 3
69.5 81.235 4
69.8 79.235 5
69.5 75.237 6
69.5 68.102 7
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