

2015 Atlantic Championships

Men's Artistics Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

LEVEL 1 OVER 12

ID #	Gymnast's Name	Club	Floor Sol			Pom. H. Arçons			Rings Anneaux			Vault Saut			Par. Bars Barres p			Hor. Bar Barre f			All Around Total AA		
			D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk
58	Aydan Brown	Nova Scotia	5.0	13.034	4	14.5	13.700	2	15.0	13.834	2	15.0	13.234	6	5.3	13.800	1-T	15.0	14.400	1	69.8	82.002	1
36	Spencer Scott	NL	5.0	13.834	1	14.5	13.134	4	15.0	13.300	3-T	15.0	13.300	5	5.6	13.800	1-T	15.0	14.167	3	70.1	81.535	2
57	Adrian Shields	Nova Scotia	5.3	13.334	2	14.5	13.200	3	15.0	14.034	1	15.0	13.534	3	5.3	13.534	3	15.0	13.667	5	70.1	81.303	3
56	Daniel Brownell	Nova Scotia	5.0	13.267	3	14.5	14.034	1	15.0	13.200	5	15.0	13.467	4	5.0	13.067	5	15.0	14.200	2	69.5	81.235	4
78	Cameron Davis	PEI	5.0	12.967	5	14.5	11.834	5-T	15.0	13.300	3-T	15.0	13.734	1	5.3	13.500	4	15.0	13.900	4	69.8	79.235	5
37	Noah Lacour - Thistle	NL	5.0	12.734	6	14.5	11.834	5-T	15.0	12.634	6	15.0	13.634	2	5.0	10.834	7	15.0	13.567	6	69.5	75.237	6
38	Issac Wade	NL	5.0	12.400	7	14.5	7.367	7	15.0	12.167	7	15.0	12.934	7	5.0	11.700	6	15.0	11.534	7	69.5	68.102	7